WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM

Organiser: PFNW
Date: 2016-07-09
Place Wagrowiec
Distance 10 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, OPEN

POS

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

34

Name and

surname
KLICZKA KAMIL
BIK STANISLAW
RECZULSKI MARIUSZ

ADAMSK| ROBERT
HELWICH STEFAN
SWISLOCKI BOGDAN

KASPRZYK LILIANNA
STAWNIAK KAROL
LIPKO ADRIANNA
CZEKAJtO FRANCISZEK
KOSICKI DARIUSZ
ZIEBA KRZYSZTOF
LUKASZEWICZ JOANNA

KRZYZANOWSKI
ROBERT

FALKOWSKA BEATA
WESOLOWSKI
WOJCIECH

SKRYCKA KATARZYNA
ANTOSZEWSKI PIOTR
BANASZKIEWICZ
KATARZYNA
BORKOWSKI WITOLD
KRUSZKA ARLETA
ZDROJOWY FILIP
KACZMARCZYK-PIASEC
KA RENATA
LENARTOWICZ
STANISLAW

BANACH JOANNA
LOPINSKI ALEKSY
NETKOWSKI WOJCIECH
MARCHWICKI
PRZEMYStAW
RASZEWSKA JUSTYNA
PRAWUCKI KRZYSZTOF
KOZLOWSKA
AGNIESZKA
NOWAKOWSKI RAFAL
GRYGIEL MONIKA

GRZESZCZAK ANDRZEJ

No.

269
250
249

243
263
302

268
301
279
254
270
311
282

275

258
304

297
245
315

251
273
314
266

277

247
281
286
274

293
291
317

321
261

BiS

Club

PUSZCZYK BUKOWY

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
VIKING NORDIC TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
PENDOLINO

TEAM MEPROZET
NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

GREEN TEAM ZIELONA
GORA
GOSIR OSIELSKO

UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS

NORDIC TEAM GNIEZNO
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
DABROWA NORDIC TEAM
JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

CZARNE PANTERY

DERBY

UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS

CZARNE PANTERY
PASJA NORDIC WALKING
NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

City

SZCZECIN
LUBIN
CZESTOCHOWA

LUBON
WIELEN
MIKOSZEWO

POZNAN

ZNIN

GDYNIA
DREZDENKO
ROKIETNICA
SZCZECIN
ZIELONAGORA

BYDGOSZCZ

POZNAN
GNIEZNO

LUBIN
GNIEZNO
KACZORY

POZNAN
POZNAN
ZAGOROW
PILA

STARA LUBIANKA

POZNAN
PILA
WARSZAWA
SADY

DASZEWICE
PILA
POZNAN

PILA
GRUSZCZYN

ZAGOROW

NAT

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

M40-49
M50-59
M50-59

M40-49
M60-69
M50-59

K50-59
M60-69
K18-29
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
K40-49

M40-49

K50-59
M60-69

K30-39
M40-49
K40-49

M40-49
K50-59
M18-29
K40-49

M50-59

K40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69

K30-39
M30-39
K40-49

M30-39
K30-39

M50-59

Cat.

w =

R U~ W N
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N

M.
cat.

www.herkules.org.pl

F/M

M1
M2
M3

M4
M6

K1
M7
K2
M8
M9
M 10
K3

M11

K4
M 12

K5
M13
K6

M 14

M 15
K8

M 16

K9
M 17
M18
M19

K10
M 20
K11

M21
K12

M 22

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

P

POLSKA

FEDERACJA
NORDIC
WALKING

2.5km

00:16:52
00:17:07
00:17:06

00:17:02
00:17:04
00:17:22

00:17:58
00:18:03
00:18:51
00:18:03
00:19:01
00:18:25
00:18:30

00:18:12

00:18:25
00:18:29

00:19:22
00:19:06
00:18:45

00:19:10
00:19:13
00:20:02
00:19:41

00:19:22

00:19:29
00:20:00
00:19:13
00:19:53

00:20:17
00:20:08
00:20:35

00:20:05
00:21:02

00:20:33

5km

00:33:46
00:34:22
00:34:27

00:34:44
00:34:46
00:35:40

00:36:42
00:36:52
00:37:42
00:36:51
00:37:45
00:37:15
00:37:35

00:37:10

00:37:24
00:37:48

00:38:34
00:38:29
00:38:21

00:38:55
00:38:56
00:39:59
00:39:45

00:39:09

00:39:23
00:40:04
00:39:31
00:40:20

00:40:23
00:40:38
00:41:47

00:40:59
00:41:58

00:41:43

7.5km

00:51:09
00:51:50
00:51:51

00:52:12
00:52:27
00:54:30

00:55:24
00:55:40
00:56:25
00:55:41
00:56:33
00:56:30
00:56:45

00:56:35

00:56:48
00:57:10

00:57:47
00:57:50
00:58:06

00:58:36
00:59:00
00:59:33
00:59:32

00:59:18

00:59:44
01:00:34
01:00:04
01:00:47

01:00:42
01:00:33
01:02:36

01:02:11
01:02:57

01:02:52

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto

01:08:43.90
01:09:10.35
01:09:16.55

01:09:51.75
01:11:09.35
01:13:34.05

01:13:34.90
01:14:11.80
01:14:35.95
01:14:38.40
01:15:06.95
01:15:21.30
01:15:47.90

01:15:50.80

01:16:20.15
01:16:33.75

01:17:07.60
01:17:16.45
01:18:03.55

01:18:31.15
01:18:40.60
01:19:04.60
01:19:37.90

01:19:52.15

01:20:18.35
01:20:23.80
01:20:40.15
01:20:55.65

01:21:00.20
01:21:02.45
01:23:17.40

01:23:28.45
01:23:42.80

01:23:46.75

min/km

6:52
6:55
6:55

6:59
7:06
7:21

7:21
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:34

7:35

7:38
7:39

7:42
7:43
7:48

7:51
7:52
7:54
7:57

7:59
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:19

8:20
8:22

8:22

1/5

km/h

8.7
8.7
8.7

79

7.9
7.8

7.8
7.8
7.7
7.6

7.6
7.5

25
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.2

7.2

7.2



WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, OPEN c.d.

POS

35
36
37

38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66

67
68

69
DQ

Name and

surname
ZAWISLA STANISLAW
WACHOWIAK SYLWIA
NOWAKOWSKA
ANGELIKA
POSTEK DANUTA
SOBECKA MARZENA
BOROWSKI MARCIN

WORONKO-ZACZYNSKA
JANINA

WOZNIAK BARTLOMIE)
APPEL JERZY

KOSINSKA MARIA
NOWAK MACIEJ
MOSTOWSKA ELZBIETA

ANGIELCZYK MALGOSIA

ZBIELSKA AGNIESZKA
DUKIEWICZ ANETA
MACKOWIAK KRYSTYNA

JARYSZ AGNIESZKA
SMITKOWSKA URSZULA
KULKA MACIE)

OMARSKA GRAZYNA
PILECKI GUSTAW
CHECINSKA KRYSTYNA
DYMKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF
JANCZEWSKI ROBERT
KONIECZNA ZUZANNA
ZAWADZKA MARIA
GIERSZENDORF
MONIKA

HACZYK ANNA

HINC IWONA

DROZDOWICZ DOROTA

LIKOWSKA LIDIA
BAKOWSKA MARIA

SALAMON PIOTR
ANDRZEJEWSKA
BOGUSLAWA
JOZWIAK DOMINIK
MATUSZEWSKI
EDWARD

No.

309
303
320

290
300
252

307

322
246
271
287
285

244

310
256
319

316

298

288
289
253
257

312
272
308
259

262
323

255

278
248

296
318

265
283

Club

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE
JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM
KS METRACO POLKOWICE

UNIA MIAST

GOSIR OSIELSKO
MOSIR RYPIN

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

STOWARZYSZENIE AZYMUT

MORKOWO
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
CZARNE PANTERY
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE AZYMUT

MORKOWO

FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

PASJA NORDIC WALKING
GOSIR OSIELSKO

UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS

CZARNE PANTERY

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

KS METRACO POLKOWICE

FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS

FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM
CZARNE PANTERY

NORDIC TEAM GNIEZNO/
OSLA LAWKA
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

WTW.WEOCEAWEK

City

PLEWISKA
PILA
PILA

POZNAN
WALCZ
POZNAN

LUBIN

TOSZEK
BYDGOSzZCZ
RYPIN

PILA
ZAKOWO

POZNAN

PILA

PILA

DLUGA GOSLINA
OBORNIKI

LIPNO

POZNAN
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
ZLOTNIKI

PILA

POZNAN
BUDZIEJEWO
LUBIN

DLUGA GOSLINA

POZNAN
ZUKOWO

PILA

KOBYLARNIA
GNIEZNO

PODGORZYN
CZEMPIN

WEOCELAWEK
WAGROWIEC

NAT

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

M60-69
K40-49
K30-39

K50-59
K40-49
M30-39

K70+

M40-49
M70+

K60-69
M40-49
K50-59

K60-69
K30-39
K40-49
K60-69
K30-39
K50-59
M50-59
K50-59
M70+

K60-69
M40-49
M50-59
K40-49
K60-69
K40-49

K30-39
K40-49

K40-49

K40-49
K60-69

M40-49
K50-59

M18-29
M60-69

Cat.

cat.

U N = - o

0o s N

12

13

DQ

F/M

M 23
K13
K14

K15
K16
M24

K17

M 25
M 26
K18
M 27
K19

K21
K22
K23

K24
K25
M 28
K26
M 29
K27
M 30
M31
K28
K29
K30

K31
K32

K33

K34
K35

M 32
K 36

M 33
DQ

26t. kartki

Czer. kartki

2.5km

00:20:19
00:20:56
00:21:12

00:21:02
00:21:08
00:21:29

00:20:45

00:20:33
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:21:27
00:20:57

00:20:55
00:21:16
00:20:34
00:20:47
00:21:38
00:21:32
00:21:49
00:21:41
00:21:57
00:22:06
00:22:37
00:22:32
00:22:23
00:22:56
00:22:37

00:22:47
00:21:55

00:22:42

00:22:59
00:23:07

00:23:08
00:22:53

00:23:51
DQ

5km

00:41:22
00:41:55
00:41:58

00:42:18
00:42:27
00:42:48

00:41:51

00:42:18
00:41:39
00:42:03
00:43:06
00:42:45

00:42:22
00:42:51
00:41:54
00:42:21
00:43:36
00:43:35
00:44:43
00:43:38
00:44:15
00:44:42
00:45:19
00:45:28
00:44:57
00:45:59
00:45:13

00:45:56
00:44:56

00:46:15

00:46:20
00:46:47

00:46:54
00:46:26

00:47:56
DQ

7.5km

01:02:32
01:03:01
01:03:04

01:03:23
01:03:23
01:03:47

01:03:12

01:04:03
01:03:39
01:03:48
01:04:24
01:04:35

01:04:30
01:04:50
01:04:12
01:04:39
01:06:14
01:05:57
01:06:52
01:05:57
01:06:44
01:07:32
01:07:52
01:07:55
01:08:02
01:08:24
01:07:54

01:08:51
01:07:53

01:09:31

01:09:53
01:10:28

01:10:51
01:10:25

01:12:31
DQ

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto

01:23:49.95
01:23:58.85
01:24:01.15

01:24:24.00
01:24:25.80
01:24:42.60

01:24:45.55

01:24:55.95
01:25:15.95
01:25:20.15
01:25:43.05
01:26:19.05

01:26:53.60
01:26:53.90
01:27:11.95
01:27:23.30
01:27:41.40
01:27:46.20
01:28:04.85
01:28:10.85
01:29:31.05
01:29:45.10
01:30:11.50
01:30:17.05
01:30:31.30
01:30:49.05
01:30:57.60

01:31:32.20
01:31:43.60

01:31:53.10

01:33:39.30
01:33:39.75

01:33:55.45
01:34:33.35

01:36:40.55
DQ

min/km

8:23
8:23
8:24

8:26
8:26
8:28

8:28

8:29
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:37

8:41
8:43
8:44

8:46

8:46

8:49
8:57
8:58
9:01

9:01
9:03
9:04
9:05

9:09
9:10

9:11

9:21
9:22

9:23
9:27

9:40

2/5

km/h

7.2
7.1
7.1

7l
7.1
74

NN NN

6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6
6.5

6.5

6.4
6.4

6.4

6.2



WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K18-29

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT
1 LIPKO ADRIANNA 279 PENDOLINO GDYNIA POL K18-29

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M18-29

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT

1 ZDROJOWY FILIP 314 ZAGOROW POL M18-29
2 JOZWIAK DOMINIK 265 WTW.WLOCEAWEK WEOCLAWEK POL M18-29

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K30-39

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT

1 SKRYCKA KATARZYNA 297 KS METRACO POLKOWICE LUBIN POL K30-39

2 RASZEWSKA JUSTYNA 293 DASZEWICE POL K30-39

3 GRYGIEL MONIKA 261 FACE NORDIC WALKING GRUSZCZYN POL K30-39
TEAM

4 NOWAKOWSKA 320 JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES ~ PItA POL K30-39

ANGELIKA

5 ZBIELSKA AGNIESZKA 310 SAILING TEAM FERAJNA PILA POL K30-39

6 JARYSZ AGNIESZKA 316 FACE NORDIC WALKING OBORNIKI POL K30-39
TEAM

7 HACZYK ANNA 262 UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS POZNAN POL K30-39

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M30-39

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT
1 PRAWUCKI KRZYSZTOF 291 JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES PILA POL M30-39
2 NOWAKOWSKI RAFAL 321 JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES PILA POL M30-39
3 BOROWSKI MARCIN 252 FACE NORDIC WALKING POZNAN POL M30-39
TEAM

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K40-49

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT
1 LUKASZEWICZ JOANNA 282 GREEN TEAM ZIELONA ZIELONAGORA POL K40-49
GORA
2 BANASZKIEWICZ 315 JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES KACZORY POL K40-49
KATARZYNA
3 KACZMARCZYK-PIASEC 266 CZARNE PANTERY PILA POL K40-49
KA RENATA
4 BANACH JOANNA 247 UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS POZNAN POL K40-49
5 KOZLOWSKA 317 FACE NORDIC WALKING POZNAN POL K40-49
AGNIESZKA TEAM
6 WACHOWIAK SYLWIA 303 PILA POL K40-49
7 SOBECKA MARZENA 300 WALCZ POL K40-49
8 DUKIEWICZ ANETA 256 CZARNE PANTERY PILA POL K40-49
9 KONIECZNA ZUZANNA 272 BUDZIEJEWO POL K40-49
10 GIERSZENDORF 259 FACE NORDIC WALKING DLUGA GOSLINA  POL K40-49
MONIKA TEAM
11 HINC IWONA 323 FACE NORDIC WALKING ZUKOWO POL K40-49
TEAM
12 DROZDOWICZ DOROTA 255 CZARNE PANTERY PILA POL K40-49

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

U B

O 0w~ o

11

12

F/M
K2

F/M
M 15
M 33

F/M
K5
K10
K12

K14

K21
K24

K31

F/M
M 20
M21
M24

F/M
K3

K6

K8

K9
K1l

K13
K16
K22
K28
K30

K33

264, kartki

26t kartki

264, kartki

264, kartki

26t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

2.5km
00:18:51

2.5km

00:20:02
00:23:51

2.5km

00:19:22
00:20:17
00:21:02

00:21:12

00:21:16
00:21:38

00:22:47

2.5km
00:20:08
00:20:05
00:21:29

2.5km
00:18:30

00:18:45

00:19:41

00:19:29
00:20:35

00:20:56
00:21:08
00:20:34
00:22:23
00:22:37

00:21:55

00:22:42

5km
00:37:42

5km

00:39:59
00:47:56

5km

00:38:34
00:40:23
00:41:58

00:41:58

00:42:51
00:43:36

00:45:56

5km

00:40:38
00:40:59
00:42:48

5km
00:37:35

00:38:21

00:39:45

00:39:23
00:41:47

00:41:55
00:42:27
00:41:54
00:44:57
00:45:13

00:44:56

00:46:15

7.5km
00:56:25

7.5km

00:59:33
01:12:31

7.5km

00:57:47
01:00:42
01:02:57

01:03:04

01:04:50
01:06:14

01:08:51

7.5km
01:00:33
01:02:11
01:03:47

7.5km
00:56:45

00:58:06

00:59:32

00:59:44
01:02:36

01:03:01
01:03:23
01:04:12
01:08:02
01:07:54

01:07:53

01:09:31

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:14:35.95

Netto

01:19:04.60
01:36:40.55

Netto

01:17:07.60
01:21:00.20
01:23:42.80

01:24:01.15

01:26:53.90
01:27:41.40

01:31:32.20

Netto
01:21:02.45
01:23:28.45
01:24:42.60

Netto
01:15:47.90

01:18:03.55

01:19:37.90

01:20:18.35
01:23:17.40

01:23:58.85
01:24:25.80
01:27:11.95
01:30:31.30
01:30:57.60

01:31:43.60

01:31:53.10

min/km
7:27

min/km
7:54
9:40

min/km
7:42
8:06
8:22

8:24

8:41
8:46

min/km
8:06
8:20
8:28

min/km
7:34

7:48

7:57

8:01
8:19

8:23
8:26
8:43
9:03
9:05

9:11

3/5

km/h

km/h
7.6
6.2

km/h
7.8
7.4
7.2

7.1

6.9
6.8

6.6

km/h
7.4
7.2
7.1

km/h
7.9

7.7

7.5

7.5
7.2

7.1
7.1
6.9
6.6
6.6

6.5

6.5



WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K40-49 c.d.

POS Name and surname
13 LIKOWSKA LIDIA

No.
278

Club

City
KOBYLARNIA

NAT
POL

K40-49

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M40-49

POS Name and surname
1 KLICZKA KAMIL
ADAMSKI ROBERT
KRZYZANOWSKI
ROBERT
ANTOSZEWSKI PIOTR
BORKOWSKI WITOLD
WOZNIAK BARTLOMIEJ
NOWAK MACIE)
DYMKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF
9 SALAMON PIOTR

w N

© N o U b

No.

269
243
275

245
251

287
257

296

Club
PUSZCZYK BUKOWY
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE
GOSIR OSIELSKO

DABROWA NORDIC TEAM
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
UNIA MIAST

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
CZARNE PANTERY

City
SZCZECIN
LUBON
BYDGOSZCZ

GNIEZNO
POZNAN
TOSZEK
PILA
PILA

PODGORZYN

NAT
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

M40-49

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K50-59

POS Name and surname
KASPRZYK LILIANNA
FALKOWSKA BEATA
KRUSZKA ARLETA
POSTEK DANUTA
MOSTOWSKA ELZBIETA

UuA WN

6 SMITKOWSKA URSZULA

7 OMARSKA GRAZYNA
8 ANDRZEJEWSKA
BOGUStAWA

No.
268
258
273
290
285

298

288
318

Club

KS METRACO POLKOWICE
UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE
STOWARZYSZENIE AZYMUT
MORKOWO
STOWARZYSZENIE AZYMUT
MORKOWO

PASJA NORDIC WALKING
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

City
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
ZAKOWO

LIPNO

WARSZAWA
CZEMPIN

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59

K50-59

K50-59
K50-59

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M50-59

POS Name and surname
1 BIK STANISLAW
2 RECZULSKI MARIUSZ

3 SWISLOCKI BOGDAN

4 KOSICKI DARIUSZ

5 ZIEBA KRZYSZTOF

6 LENARTOWICZ
STANIStAW

7 NETKOWSKI WOJCIECH

8 GRZESZCZAK ANDRZEJ

9 KULKA MACIE)

10 JANCZEWSKI ROBERT

No.
250
249

302
270
311
277
286
313
276

312

Club
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
VIKING NORDIC TEAM
CZESTOCHOWA
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM
NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

DERBY

PASJA NORDIC WALKING
KS METRACO POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC WALKING
TEAM

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

City
LUBIN
CZESTOCHOWA

MIKOSZEWO
ROKIETNICA
SZCZECIN

STARA LUBIANKA
WARSZAWA
ZAGOROW
POZNAN

POZNAN

NAT
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M50-59
M50-59

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

M50-59

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.
13

M. cat.

w N

© N o U A

M. cat.

10

F/M Z6t. kartki
K 34

Czer. kartki

F/M 26t. kartki
M1
M4
M11

Czer. kartki

M13 1
M 14 1
M 25
M 27
M 30

M 32

F/M Z6t. kartki
K1
K 4
K7
K 15
K 19

Czer. kartki

K25

K26
K 36

F/M 26t. kartki
M2
M3

Czer. kartki

M6

M9
M 10
M 16 1

M18
M 22
M 28

M 31

2.5km
00:22:59

2.5km
00:16:52
00:17:02
00:18:12

00:19:06
00:19:10
00:20:33
00:21:27
00:22:37

00:23:08

2.5km
00:17:58
00:18:25
00:19:13
00:21:02
00:20:57

00:21:32

00:21:41
00:22:53

2.5km
00:17:07
00:17:06

00:17:22
00:19:01
00:18:25
00:19:22
00:19:13
00:20:33
00:21:49

00:22:32

5km
00:46:20

5km

00:33:46
00:34:44
00:37:10

00:38:29
00:38:55
00:42:18
00:43:06
00:45:19

00:46:54

5km

00:36:42
00:37:24
00:38:56
00:42:18
00:42:45

00:43:35

00:43:38
00:46:26

5km
00:34:22
00:34:27

00:35:40
00:37:45
00:37:15
00:39:09
00:39:31
00:41:43
00:44:43

00:45:28

7.5km
01:09:53

Netto
01:33:39.30

7.5km
00:51:09
00:52:12
00:56:35

Netto
01:08:43.90
01:09:51.75
01:15:50.80

00:57:50
00:58:36
01:04:03
01:04:24
01:07:52

01:17:16.45
01:18:31.15
01:24:55.95
01:25:43.05
01:30:11.50

01:10:51 01:33:55.45

7.5km
00:55:24
00:56:48
00:59:00
01:03:23
01:04:35

Netto
01:13:34.90
01:16:20.15
01:18:40.60
01:24:24.00
01:26:19.05
01:05:57 01:27:46.20
01:05:57
01:10:25

01:28:10.85
01:34:33.35

7.5km
00:51:50
00:51:51

Netto
01:09:10.35
01:09:16.55
00:54:30 01:13:34.05
00:56:33

00:56:30
00:59:18

01:15:06.95
01:15:21.30
01:19:52.15

01:00:04
01:02:52
01:06:52

01:20:40.15
01:23:46.75
01:28:04.85

01:07:55 01:30:17.05

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:21

min/km
6:52
6:59
7:35

7:43
7:51
8:29
8:34
9:01

9:23

min/km
7:21
7:38
7:52
8:26
8:37

8:46

8:49
9:27

min/km
6:55
6:55

7:21
7:30
7:32
7:59
8:04
8:22
8:48

9:01

4/5

km/h
6.4

km/h
8.7
8.6
7.9

7.8
7.6
7.1

6.7

6.4

km/h
8.2
7.9
7.6
7oAl

6.8

6.8
6.3

km/h
8.7
8.7

8.2

7.4
7.2
6.8

6.6



WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K60-69

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT

1 KOSINSKA MARIA 271 MOSIR RYPIN RYPIN POL K60-69

2 ANGIELCZYK MALGOSIA 244 MARSZ PO ZDROWIE POZNAN POL K60-69

3 MACKOWIAK KRYSTYNA 319 FACE NORDIC WALKING DLUGA GOSLINA ~ POL K60-69
TEAM

4 CHECINSKA KRYSTYNA 253 UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS ZtOTNIKI POL K60-69

5 ZAWADZKA MARIA 308 KS METRACO POLKOWICE LUBIN POL K60-69

6 BAKOWSKA MARIA 248 NORDIC TEAM GNIEZNO/ GNIEZNO POL K60-69
OSLA tAWKA

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M60-69

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT

1 HELWICH STEFAN 263 KS METRACO POLKOWICE WIELEN POL M60-69

2 STAWNIAK KAROL 301 KS METRACO POLKOWICE ZNIN POL M60-69

3 CZEKAJLO FRANCISZEK 254 TEAM MEPROZET DREZDENKO POL M60-69

4  WESOLOWSKI 304 NORDIC TEAM GNIEZNO GNIEZNO POL M60-69
WOJCIECH

5 LOPINSKI ALEKSY 281 CZARNE PANTERY PILA POL M60-69

6 MARCHWICKI 274 NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ SADY POL M60-69
PRZEMYStAW

7 ZAWISLA STANISLAW 309 MARSZ PO ZDROWIE PLEWISKA POL M60-69

DQ MATUSZEWSKI 283 WAGROWIEC POL M60-69

EDWARD

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, K70+

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT
1 WORONKO-ZACZYNSKA 307 KS METRACO POLKOWICE LUBIN POL K70+
JANINA

WAGROWIEC - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 10 KM, M70+

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT

1 APPEL JERZY 246 GOSIR OSIELSKO BYDGOSZCZ POL M70+
2 PILECKI GUSTAW 289 GOSIR OSIELSKO BYDGOSZCZ POL M70+

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

(S}

DQ

M. cat.

M. cat.

F/M
K18
K20

K23

K27
K29
K35

F/M
M5
M7
M8
M 12

M 17
M19

M 23
DQ

F/M
K17

F/M
M 26
M 29

264, kartki

Z6t. kartki

26t kartki

264, kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

2.5km
00:20:38
00:20:55

00:20:47

00:22:06
00:22:56
00:23:07

2.5km
00:17:04
00:18:03
00:18:03
00:18:29

00:20:00
00:19:53

00:20:19
DQ

2.5km
00:20:45

2.5km
00:20:35
00:21:57

5km
00:42:03
00:42:22

00:42:21

00:44:42
00:45:59
00:46:47

5km

00:34:46
00:36:52
00:36:51
00:37:48

00:40:04
00:40:20

00:41:22
DQ

5km
00:41:51

5km
00:41:39
00:44:15

7.5km
01:03:48
01:04:30

01:04:39

01:07:32
01:08:24
01:10:28

7.5km

00:52:27
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:57:10

01:00:34
01:00:47

01:02:32
DQ

7.5km
01:03:12

7.5km
01:03:39
01:06:44

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:25:20.15
01:26:53.60

01:27:23.30

01:29:45.10
01:30:49.05
01:33:39.75

Netto

01:11:09.35
01:14:11.80
01:14:38.40
01:16:33.75

01:20:23.80
01:20:55.65

01:23:49.95
DQ

Netto
01:24:45.55

Netto
01:25:15.95
01:29:31.05

min/km
8:32
8:41

8:44

8:58
9:04
9:22

min/km
7:06
7:25
7:27
7:39

8:02
8:05

min/km
8:28

min/km
8:31
8:57

5/5

km/h

km/h
8.4
8.1
7.8

7.5
7.4

7.2

km/h
7.1

km/h



